

Monroe Community Coalition Committed to Prevention and Wellness Thursday, May 14, 2015 1-2:30pm Monroe Public Schools Administration Building 200 East Fremont Street Monroe, WA 98272

Agenda

1:00	Sign-in and Welcome
1:05	Success! LifeSkills Training Outcomes Coalition Recognition by the Community Community Recognition by the Coalition
1:20	Action Item Leadership Team Expansion
1:30	Action Item Programs and Strategies for 2015-2016
2:05	Environmental Strategy Video: Pax Good Behavior Game
2:30	Networking and Adjourn

Our Mission

Monroe Community Coalition is a community collaboration working to implement alcohol and other drug prevention with a community-based approach.

Next Meeting: Thursday, June 11, 2015 IMPORTANT: Strategic Plan Update Approval Required

Contact Information

Mary Myers, R.N., M.Ed. Assistant Director, Health Services Voice: 360.804.2608 <u>MyersM@monroe.wednet.edu</u> Joe Neigel, Coalition Coordinator Monroe Community Coalition Voice: 425.388.7227 joseph.neigel@snoco.org